MAGNETIC TRACK SYSTEM
RADITY
maytoni technicalmaytoni technical
DESCRIPTION AND PURPOSE
USE OF THE DEVICE
The TRX084 series magnetic track system is the basis for building track lighting
and is designed for mounting and supplying power to track lights in the DC

ROUND CORNER
  BLACK TRA084CR-11B
  WHITE TRA084CR-11W
ELEMENTS OF RADITY MAGNETIC
TRACK SYSTEM
B
W
maytoni technical
POWER CONNECTORS
AND DRIVERS
B
W
SYSTEM ELEMENT COLOR  ARTICLE SIZE POWER
BUILT-IN POWER
SUPPLY   BLACK TRA084DR-100B-1 H28 X W25 X L340 100 W
  WHITE TRA084DR-100W-1 H29 X W25 X L238 100 W
  BLACK TRA084DR-200B-1 H29 X W25 X L259 200 W
  WHITE TRA084DR-200W-1 H29 X W25 X L259 200 W
SYSTEM ELEMENT COLOR  ARTICLE SIZE POWER
EXTERNAL POWER
SUPPLY   BLACK TRA004DR-100S H129 X W97 X L30 100 W
  BLACK TRA004DR-150S H159 X W97 X L30 150 W
  BLACK TRA004DR-200S H215 X W115 X L30 200 W
  BLACK TRA004DR-320S H215 X W115 X L30 320 W
maytoni technicalmaytoni technical www.maytoni.de
INSTALLATION
1.	 Attach the track on the surface with self-tapping screws.
2.	 Install the connected power input into the track, through the prepared hole.